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FIBER

channel lineup

essential

2 ABC-WSB

4 NBC-WYFF

5 FOX-WAGA

6 C-SPAN

8 PBS-WGTV

9 GA-LOCAL

11 CBS-WGCL

12 Court TV

16 Truvista Channel

115 MeTV-WYFF

116 Bounce-WSB

plus

29 ESPN

30 ESPN2

32 Bally Sports South

33 Bally Sports
Southeast

34 SEC Network

35 The Golf Channel

36 SEC Network ALT1

37 ACC Network

38 MavTV

39 FS1

40 MLB Channel

45 Disney Channel

46 Cartoon Network

50 Animal Planet

51 Discovery

52 Discovery ID

53 Discovery Life

54 National Geographic

117

119

120
121

122
123
124
125
127
128

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73

RESTART TV | Restart a TV program

that is already in progress, even if it

has not been recorded on Cloud DVR.

CATCHUPTV | Access and view content
recently aired (up to three days prior) on
CatchUp TV-enabled channels.

MyNetwork-WATL
NBC-WXIA
Dabl-WSB
Movies-WAGA
Buzzr-WAGA
LightTV-WAGA
ThisTV-WATL
Antenna TV-WATL
TrueCrime-WXIA
Quest-WXIA

A&E

TBS

TNT

USA

FX

FXX

FYI

Syfy

Viceland

History

AMC

Bravo

E! Entertainment
Food Network
HGTV

TLC

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Movies
& Mysteries
Lifetime



plus (continued)

71 ¢, Hallmark Channel 83 INSP
72 ¢, Hallmark Movies 84 ¢, TBN Inspire

& Mysteries 85 G TBN
73 ' ¢ Lifetime 90 ' & CNN
74 C, Lifetime Movie Network 91 CNN Headline News
75 ¢, OWN 92 Fox News
76 ' ¢ Oxygen 93 Fox Business Network
80 ' ¢, HSN 94 CNBC
81 Qvc 95 ¢, MS Now
82 Shop NBC 97 & ¢, Weather Channel
ultra
43 ¢, Disney Junior 131 TCM
96 CNN International 132 ¢ ¢, BBC America
110 ESPN News 134 11 ¢, Great American Country
111 ESPN U 1351 G GSN
12 FS2 1361 GIFC
113 NFL Network 138 Nat Geo Wild
114 ¢ Outdoor Channel 139 7t ¢ Sundance
130 FX Movie Channel 14041 & WE
premium
={e]e} HBO HD 224 Showtime BET
201 HBO2 225 Flix
202 HBO Signature 226 TMC HD
203 HBO Family 227 TMC XTRA
204 HBO Comedy
205 HBO Zone HD 230 Starz HD
206 HBO Latino 231 Encore HD

232 Starz Kids Family
210 Cinemax 233 Starz Cinema HD
211 MoreMax 234 Starz in Black
212 ActionMax 235 Starz Edge
213 ThrillerMax 236 Encore Family
237 Encore Mystery

220 Showtime HD 238 Encore Westerns
221 Showtime Too 239 Encore Classic
222 Showtime Showcase 240 Encore Drama
223 Showtime Extreme 241 Starz Comedy
LAKE BURTON | Programming, channel NOVEMBER 2025 | Not available in all
lineup and pricing packages subject to areas; please call for details. The Guide
change. Call for details. screen will show icons on channels

where this functionality is available.
Broadcast channels cannot be viewed
on TVs that are not connected to a
Truvista Video box.



